
INTENSIVE COACHING SCHEDULE :  CLASS XII 
TIME : 8:20 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

DATE DAY XII A XII B XII C 

1-Nov Friday English English Economics 

2-Nov Saturday Chemistry Chemistry English 

3-Nov Sunday    

4-Nov Monday Computer Science Biology Business Studies 

5-Nov Tuesday Physics Physics M.I.C. 

6-Nov Wednesday Maths Maths/Psychology Accountancy 

7-Nov Thursday English English Economics 

8-Nov Friday Computer Science Biology Business Studies 

9-Nov Saturday    

10-Nov Sunday    

11-Nov Monday Physics Physics M.I.C. 

12-Nov Tuesday Chemistry Chemistry English 

13-Nov Wednesday English English Economics 

14-Nov Thursday Computer Science Biology Business Studies 

15-Nov Friday Maths Maths/Psychology Accountancy 

16-Nov Saturday Physics Physics M.I.C. 

17-Nov Sunday    

18-Nov Monday Maths Maths/Psychology Accountancy 

19-Nov Tuesday English English Economics 

20-Nov Wednesday Computer Science Biology Business Studies 

21-Nov Thursday Physics Physics M.I.C. 

22-Nov Friday Chemistry Chemistry English 

23-Nov Saturday Maths Maths/Psychology Accountancy 

24-Nov Sunday    

25-Nov Monday Chemistry Chemistry English 

26-Nov Tuesday Computer Science Biology Business Studies 

27-Nov Wednesday Physics Physics M.I.C. 

28-Nov Thursday Maths Maths/Psychology Accountancy 

29-Nov Friday Chemistry Chemistry Economics 

30-Nov Saturday    
 

 

FIRST MODEL EXAM TIME TABLE 2024-25 STD -XII 

DATE & DAY XII A XII B XII C 

09-12-2024 
MONDAY 

ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 

11-12-2024 

WEDNESDAY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE BIOLOGY APP.MATHS / 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
/ 
INFORMATICS PRACTICES 

13-12-2024 
FRIDAY 

PHYSICS PHYSICS BUSINESS STUDIES 

16-12-2024 MONDAY MATHS MATHS/PSYCHOLOGY ECONOMICS 

   18-12-2024  
WEDNESDAY 
 

CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY ACCOUNTANCY 

 


